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S.ÖRNEK 

  Memur 

 

 

 

Seminer Sunum 

 

 

No 
Öğrenci 

No 
Adı Soyadı 

Anabilim 

Dalı 

Dersin 

Sorumlusu 

Danışmanın 

Adı Soyadı 

Seminer Sunumunun 

Konusu 
Tari

hi 
Saati 

Yapılacağı 

Yer 

1 
40051001

6 

Nazende 

Nur 
Akşit MSME Hakan Usta 

Sevil Dinçer 

İşoğlu 

Polymeric 

Micelles for 

Drug 

Delivery and 

Targeting 

25-

12-

2017  

14:00-

15:30 

MSNE 

Toplantı 

Odası 

2 
40051001

8 

Ayşegül 

Özlem 
Çetin MSME Hakan Usta 

Murat 

Durandurdu 

Hard BN 

Nanoglass 

Ceramics 

25-

12-

2017  

14:00-

15:30 

MSNE 

Toplantı 

Odası 

3 
40051001

7 

Tevhide 

Ayça 
Üçhöyük MSME Hakan Usta 

Murat 

Durandurdu 

Hydrogenate

d 

Amorphous 

Boron 

Nitride 

25-

12-

2017  

14:00-

15:30 

MSNE 

Toplantı 

Odası 

A 


